858102
SELECTORIZED LAT MACHINE

PRODUCT ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS SHEETS

!
0314 93

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



s
=
T

e,

SdN-1T10d 404 dASN 49 OL TON ST 4V LVl dHL . a
i ONINY VA I .

SASIDYAXA AT TINd HOIH ONRINA LdIDXI
SMOOH ALAAVS 410 VI LVT HLIAM
ANTHOVIA STH.L 2 LVI3Ad0O LON Od
1 ONINY VA G

SUSIOUAXHT ONIOU AUOAAI AANIT LSV ]
AUV SMOOH dVNS NS IMVIA
i ONINYVAM i

MOVES
LHOEAM 91 U0 STLVTd LHOIAM JO 19qUuInt paaisap a3 isnlpe o Njef MOVIS LHOPEA () auo as e

SSHNFT NIVHD O GO VG ANOU AVOTE O s
PUR ATV AUVANOIIS 241 01 NIVHD a4 yoene Ajdwis SUSIDUAN A4 111 AAOT \
AV MOU ANOT 2 013 YIEIT PUR “NIVHD 21 JO PUd 128 01 SHOO VNS NI 91 € (o uay

rr,

(Q
VLA TAS) NMOOH dVNS NI O1/S (1) 260 Suish “JTgVI AUVINEIU U101 VE LV] 2 iy

ol
o

(IS OL TVIIALVIN LSH4 FHL SR 1L 10
AAISNTAHL ONLLYOD ATHONOUYOH.L TOHODTY ONIGINA "ARHNOHY STANVORIG T v
A1ILON) AV MOYU MO 941 PUR YV LV 94} JO SPUI (104G 1040 S([[31) INTS N E (e apis Ty

"LNIOd STH.L OL 3dVIAN SNOLLDANNOD AT T T 4SOOT 11V NI 0y

(v Laa)

(ONIMVAA NO WVUDHVIA ONLLAOYU FT9VD FAS) LAN NI § € (10 pue 7Sy Moo

NI /¢ (1) 20 “yFHSVA "NI 8/€ (1) 2U0 "1 709 "NI T/1-T X 8/€ (1) 2U0 SWsn * L HOTMd ) INOUA

OUN 0T AT VD 24 JO pud 3 yoeny "LHOIUdN LNO¥UA 941 U0 AT TN d AVAU 9P 28048 3 FOH
Ol O3 UMOp pue WALSAS D014 AFTTINd 3P JO AATTINd ANODS 2 punoae gy, oy .

(@ 1vLaa) (NVIODVIA ONILLNOY 3TV FAS "INOUA FHIL OL AV JHL INOU
ATV ANODES JHL ANNOYUY AALNOY 39 LSO ATAVD FHL *4LON) WILSAS MO
ATTIN 99 U0 AFTTNd ANODIS 3 01 dn pue AT T UV 2 punosm gy -y oy .

ONISOOH ATTTINd MOU AAOT 24t pue AFTT0d INOMA
ayrsutese sdois TV ALIHAA 24 [DUN FTGVD 943 [Ing “apis a1soddo ayr uo X311V WV
W OT LHORIAN LNOUA 211 O ATTOH 21 45noay) pue AAT TN LNOUA 21 19pun 71V 24t {nd .

"LHORIAN LNOYA 341 U0 ONISNOH AT TINd MO ANOT A Ul xFTTNd INOM S
SULIOPUN TPV S NOWIM FTTGVD 24} JO pua a1 SULIASUL AQ LIS "1V AMVANODAS (RISt 0| 0T

SNOLLDMALSNI ATHINASSY ANIHOVIA LVT AAZIFMOLDTTIAS 01888

w*_

/1

—— ey —]
L o~y

0

AT FLLEONIT 104

F——— HIONAT 1104 !L_

i

:

8

LTO THL A0 AVAH FHL 40 ZAISYAANN THL WO AAUASYIIN ST HEONTT LTOS S1LON

dIYLS CHNS NON NI ¢-8 N T 1-C

SARLS JArTHOVIV
NOTHSD MOVLS LHOIIM
DNIHSOE ZLLVED LHDEEAR
JdIRID NI N
TODNRIFO MR

NId MOVLS LHOEIA
AV INOOXMPISIHN 'NT 91

() T YAHSVAL N Q

I~
=
Z

L
2

(e e

L0 NI NS
L7108 NI S ¢
............................................................................................................ 109 NI b/ X 8¢

L Ly VO ORRR 108 NI T/1T N 8 ¢

Sy

o

>
-

I X8

L7708 NI #/E-C X 8/t
[T 1708 'NI ¢

NS

ALO NOLLJIRIDSHU/ANVYN
TTHVANTAVH

ATHINASSY ONINNIDHE HIOAAL SLIAVL TTV LNNOD ANV |

[N

OC

8C

o,

-

— e

INZLLT

LUOS

LSTTSLAVI ATIINASSY ANTHOVIN LVT dAZIMOLDATAS

COIRSR

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



858102 SELECTORIZED LAT MACHINE ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

tO.

[
"y

20.

Shide the HEAD PLATE ASSEMBLY down over the GUIDE RODS onto the WEIGHT STACK. (SEE
DRAWING)

Shide two (2) RUBBER O-RINGS over each GUIDE ROD.

Position the GUIDE RODS under the GUIDE ROD BRACKET of the TOP BOOM, and hold in place
asing (wo 2) GUIDE ROD PINS. (SEE DETAIL F)

Stide the two (2) RUBBER O-RINGS up the GUIDE RODS to the GUIDE ROD BRACKET of the TOP
BOONL

LOOSELY Assemble four (41 3-1/2 X 1 IN. BUSHING PULLEYS into the TOP BOOM. using four (4)
38N 3N BOLTS. EIGHT (8) SPACERS, four (4) 3/8 IN. LOCK WASHERS, and four (4) 3/8 IN.
NUTS (SEE DRAWING)

AT THIS TIME TIGHTEN ALL LOOSE FRAME CONNECTIONS MADE TO THIS POINT.

Attach the Wi
(SEL DETALL B)

T STACK LABELS (designated #15 to #205) to the WEIGHT STACK PLATES.

Attach he SEAT PAD to the SEAT SUPPORT TUBE of the FRONT UPRIGHT. using two (2) 3/8 X 2-
YOUINDBOLTS. two (233 S IN. LOCK WASHERS. and two (2) 3/8 IN. WASHERS (NOTE: THE SEAT
PAD SHOULD EXTEND BEYOND THE SEAT SUPPORT TUBE BY APPROXIMATELY ONE
INCHY

o assemble the PULLEY BLOCK SYSTEM. assemble two (2) PAINTED CONNECTORS around two
(23312000 X UING BUSHING PULLEYS. using two (2) 3/8 X 2-1/4 IN. BOLTS, four (4) 3/8 IN.
WASHERS. two (2) 3 8 IN. LLOCK WASHERS and two (2) 3/8 IN. NUTS. (NOTE: THE HOLES IN
THE PAINTED CONNECTORS ARE OVAL, MAKE SURE THAT THE PULLEYS ARE AT THE
MANIMUM WIDTH SEE DETAIL ©)

i the PRIMARY CABLE. start by inserting the end of the CABLE with the THREADED
‘(; between the TOP PULLEY and the LAT BAR HOOK on the TOP BOOM. (REMOVE
PULLEY FOR EASE OF INSTALLATION)

Ul CABLE over TOP PULLEY until the WHITE BALL stops against the PULLEY and the LAT BAR
HOLDER.

Pull CABLE over and down the SECOND PULLEY on the TOP BOOM. Run the CABLE around one
PULLEY ofthe PULLEY BLOCK SYSTEM and up to the THIRD PULLEY on the TOP BOOM.

Pull CABLE over the THIRD PULLEY. and over and down the FORTH PULLEY above the WEIGHT
STACK. Attach the CABLE to the HEAD PLATE ASSEMBLY by threading the STUD into the
WEIGHT STACK SHAFT and tighten completely. (SEE CABLE ROUTING DIAGRAM ON
DRAWING) (DETAIL D)

G
051495

8538102 SELECTORIZED LAT MACHINE ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

SORT AND COUNT ALL PARTS BEFORE BEGINNING ASSEMBLY
WELDMENTS/PARTS:

[TEM NAME/DESCRIPTION QTY
1. B A S e (6514201) |
2. FRONT UPRIGHT L. (6263101) 1
RN REAR UPRIGHT . (6243001) |
4. ADJUSTABLE ROLLER PAD SLIDE (6243801) |
s GUIDE ROD e (6244301) ... 2
6. FOP BOOM e (6263301)

7. AT BAR (6275301)

8. LOW ROW BAR e (6389701)

9, PAINTED CONNECTOR (6013701)

10, SEAT PAD e (6459801)

[ 4N 7TIN.ROLLER PAD (6194601)

2. WETGHT STACK LABLELS (6246801)

13 PRIMARY CABLE (6262901)

14 SECONDARY CABLE e (6244901)

I3 CHAIN (6075906)

j0. WG (6284501)

17, (6223001)

I8, W

19, s ¢
20, d-1 N

)

031495

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



N

e

(ONIMVIA IS AVAL TINVS THL ONIIVA 49 11y
GINOHS STLVId LHOIIM JHL 40 FTOH AAM FHL :FLON) 'NOLLIAS ASVE 241 010 SO
AN APRAOUMNOP STLVTD LHOIAA (00) uaav a3 Jo yova apijs TRIVD TINTHLNT ONIS) Ry

ISTRHOLS

JAVAAUVH LSOW LY ATdVIIVAY SI LVHL AVUdS NO 1441 HO ZCU_J_f, v HETAN

SAOU AAMD ALVIRIANT *ALON) 'NOLLDAS ASVE 241 0101 pue SNOTS LY NIVIS LHOTA

QY1 YSNONN SAOU AAIND (T) OM 211 Jo yora HOSUE'NOLLDAS FSVH 24 U0 STTOH :Cz QA
AP A0 (AN DNIDVA SADAA SNIAVI) SNOIHSND MIVLS LHOIA (D) o QYL O LIRS 2R L

(4 VL0 IS OV O SONTHN 14
OF) "SHLVTd LHO1IA\ (0T) Ao jo dor ayt oun "yord SONTHSE 1IN T ] FEOTEAN (T o ssddg o

ATHSYM NI 8/€ (1) 2U0 PUR YIRSV NDOT NT 8¢ (1) D00 1108 N1
CHEX 8 E) U0 SWsn LV Id AVAH 941 01Ul LAVHS MOVLS LHDTEAN 2Ul dpquuasse R 1N N

(SAAIS HLOY NO LHHIUJIY LNOMYA 4H1L Ny

WOOH JOL JHL NIIMLAG NE QSN 39 OL AUV SUAHSVA ‘NI U1 ) U104 AHL S LON)
'SLAN NI 8/€ () 1n0) pue "SYFHSYM MOOT NI 8/€ (1) 10J "SUITHSV W NI T 1 (1) MOS0 N
€ X /¢ (¥) 1n0j SuIsn "SLHOIYAN LNOYA Pue ¥V a4 0} ANOOY dOL 21 afquuasse A0 T
NWOOH FOL AU UOYFATOH YVE LV 3 JO SPUd DU I9A0 SATAO.) (INH (OY (D) 0M1 a1 apiys

RUGIRIERITEN

PRSI O N ] 1)

DU OBERU pur” LHORIAN LNOYU 2} 1940 umop AAVIS AV A1 TOM 19V ISaray

(V IIVLAG A4S AANTS AVd M1 1o
JTAVLISAray oy uo HNISAOH NId DNIEAS JO pud dor ayr o3un gV ) (1N 0N NI T -1 (] 20 sy B

. VTV LAA 338) i
IOY Y YFNOIY NId YALLOD U3 Hasu pue YIONN 1 UYL UO RV IS Norg [in ol
"ONISNOH 241 JO 9]0y PUOIIS 3} YSROI Y1[ON Y T Yt 1Last) i

(QAAUVO LYHL ND YIDONNT 9431 JO PUd 23 19A0 YAV A1 pue ONRIAS oy dny D
'ONISNOH 243 0 9[04 JS11) 9 YSNOay 3N ] Y Host R

AIDNMN T 21 0V GONN Y1 Jjquuassy Ay

sdas Suamopjog
Y BUISTUNT T LLOD (1) 3U0 pue “YFOVdS (1) U0 ONTYIS (1) 20 SNy Td (1) AU g ON Y
(1) duo Suisn “AAITS AVd YATTOU ATAVLSALAY 2 01 ATGNISSY Nld HNINIS U1 3[quinssy’ 01

SAVI INOOCUYHSOIN 'NEVT 6
(3) 0AM SUISH QIS AV YATIOU ATAVISNLAY QUL 0L SAV YTTTON NI L X FTroan yoeny 0

“(saovpd 91) sadpins
umous fje oy woy Apdde Ky pue SAIYLS 9A1TOVEVI oy wody Sunyorq taded sy aaowayy ¢

PRUoRIE 3G 01 918 SIIYLS FAITDV YUV Ul 3YAs SIDRLINS IPISUI [[1 uLa(d S|ySnoioy | %

'sdals TUIMO[|0F o) BUISN (W FIV LAU) U UMOUS SE 4ITTS (1Y o]
AATTOU FITIVLSNLAY 241 01 (YANYOD HOVA LV OML) SAALS T IOV (91) WHLD gorny’ N

SNOLLDNYLSNI ATIINASSY ANTHOVIA LVT AAZIMOLDI TS T018S8

(ONIMYVUA AAS) LAN NI $/C (1) 200 PUR YRSV A NOOT NSy
QUOTLTTOE "N F/C-1 X 8/¢ (1) U0 Buisn " LHO PN INOUA 93U U0 LAMOVHG AT TT0d 2L 0F d1' ]}
ONINIVLI™ 3T7dVD (1) 30 pue "Ag7INd ONIHSNE NI | X "GO /1 (1) auo yorie A1114SO01

(ONIMVIA FAS) "LAN NI 8 (1) 3Ud PU M1 SV A
MOOT NES/C (1) 30 " 1708 NI H/€-1 X /€ (1) 2U0 SWsn " LHO T LNOU 2P U0 )N IS0
ATTINd MOU MOT 22U O AT TN ONIHSAE NI E X "GO THH-F (1) U0 yaene LS00y Y

LHOD AN
INOUA 2P U0 FGAL LAOIANS LYIS 241 JO pud a3 01U v (INTTOS NI £-1 (1) 2Uo sy

SLAN NS, € (Q) 0A PUB " SUHHS VA MO0 T NI 8¢ (2) OM SUHHIS VA NT S E F) 008 S 104

€ X 8/€(2) oM SUISN "'NOLLDAS ISVE 2 0 LHOTYAN LNO¥A ) AGUIDSSE TSSO '+
SLAN NI /¢ (D) 0M1 PUL "SYUTHS VA MOOT NI 8/€ (T) ONUSUTISVAL NI 8 ¢ (1) o]

SLTOH NI € X 8/€ (2) oM Susn "NOILDAS ASVE 21 0L LHOTIdN UV AL APQUIOSSE SO0 v
BULALIP U0 UMNOUS S2 NOTL)AN

ASVE NP U0 FANL ADVUL LOOJ 21 01 SAIYLS AINS NON ‘NI T 1-¢ X ¢/1-T (D) ot Spedddy s

OAT ASYE U1 IO SPU YY U0 SV I A
OS (D) oaa001d put 'NOLLIAS ASYE dULJO PUD WWOL 241 01 V) (1IN O8N T (300 Liosii g

AW VH 10 LIATTIVIN MAa90Y
PUB THONTUM FTAVLSNLAY ‘HONFUM 10 LAMDOS 91/6 *LAHILVYI AAWNONU STOOL

PILG-8TC-008-1 LV
JALLYINISTUdTY ADIAYIAS YAWOLSND AAOIVAVd UNOA HO UATVIA UNOA IDVINOD
ASVITId “LONAOUd SIHL 40 ATIINASSY THL HLIA WA T90Ud ANV AONARIEANT NOA A o

NALHDIL ATHANDAS OL SUINANOHS
dALS ATHWASSY JH.L N AALDOULSNT TLLND “ASOOT SNOLLDANNOD AWV TV d14M  »

AUOENT 374d1SSOd AIOAY OL 4T1dOHd
OML A9 ITIWISSV A9 LOAAOYd SIH.L P<Ir_. SANTWINODIY ATONOULS AdOIVAVY

, .ZO_HUZDH_ AAdOUd SLE AUNSSY OL ADVAUNS
TAATT LVIA V.NO AATANESSY a9 LSNWTINTHOVIV LVT AIZTJOIITTIS COTSSE AHL  »

322 INVLUOd N+

\)
i

. o NOLLVINYOHANI
ADIAYAS TIVN aayv- aNv goNaId a1y TYNOSHATINOA HOF SNOILDMULSNI
>4mzuwm< umu:h u><m umﬁﬁ NIHOVIN LVT QAZIOLITTIS TOTISE AHL ONISYHOIUND YO

SNOLLDMALSNI ATHINISSY ANTHDOVIA LV1 AAZINOLDATAS T018€8

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



DASH NO | DESCRIPTION i

REVISIONS
: ; WIALHT \TE ! 3 AT RAR WARNING LABEL REscRiTTIon CHG RO |APPD] DATE
-000! |AS SHOWN : Ve zALNL ﬂwwﬂ%mbmﬂmmwcmr_z@m : ToP BOOW */5 X3 BOLT (23 LAT B G |Re00ATE LABELS | p4Bb A |1t
. HLRETD Minem (AP D0EA | M2
- /8 LOCH WASHEFR (7] AL T LIT o
fms Q/ﬁmf JdHEE TR “ e
| S T
;¢ & 35 NUT (2 -
L 38 %3 BOU i , o
& A < -
UNNNH/ . < / -
. , X1 LOCKWASHER YENLT &
; / # < .
/ : . / | WEILHT -
?TURN 90° PUSH ] n>mwmw3 L STACK REAR HIPRIGHT
AND TURK BACK =/ L lSHa=T B
, qp° TD LOCK PIN (ROTH SIDES) | o cfE DETAIL
IN THE DESIRED e . “ - .
FLATE @ 4 G /7 WASHER (4 JWNBHJ\V@/ : ' £ ﬂw A : \\ I~1_ H W(TWM.NMUU
: ; i i - H :
12503 END CAP WEIAHT STACK LABELS ~~~p w\mw:\ﬂ = - \ - _ h—,
@ DETAIL “B" SEE DETAIL VA~ e AHER . | - . I 1 ToP BoOM
| “_SHROOM (AP S/ie Jo o M . ¥p WASHER . : 1
mmuﬁ, (23 y - // : C-RING (2)
il - ! t —— = - Ri =(z2)
SPACER COTTER T ;o ~= L FRONT. RV .
PIN # # o UPRIGHT WEIGHT | oE — cuberor g
- STACK | . - Lz E
SPRING v>m>m.r_um/ 21/20.D. % 1IN o . . P PIN (/fz.w\\xm - M
Y . STRIPS (2 BUSHING ) N ! m ey e . :
- . \ DULLEY (2) - _ L _ | - = : E
- M !
PLUNGER ADTUSTABLE \ Mop_lwm.mm PAD —  —"~ _ |~ a/ m E
\ ROLLER PAD L n - m :
g SLIDE : L L 3
KNOB _ ¢ | | | & 38 NUT 1) 4
: ¢ { i ; B =
( o0 20 | | (g .
OLT(2) _ i : : h s A AC 3
& b 3/8 WASHER (2 SEAT  PAD ¢ ~ CARLE @ 3/8 LOCKWASHER (2) 3
(SN, . / RETAINING | m
i [  3/5 LOCKWASHER — CLIP . : §
“ 23 = ; . i . s
DETAIL "A" WASHER K ﬂﬂ : o @ _ | © 8 WASHER (7D 3
- (2) o | . | N &
T : S </ BUSHING
— _ ., m m , T PULLEY
/8 NJT{ZD ; ! ; \ zg o~ 3/8 NUT
e =, \ : L : LOCKwASHER & /8 NUT
e L \ : > B
< T | 3/8 LOCKWASHER (2) _
PRIMARY CARLZ . :
| [REYCIRYO N T i R
S =gl <| AN EENE . _ c
1 G || /8 NUT < 70 L D~ | 3 NUTLZ) CUSHION 3
~F e Xi3m | | ,

je
N - (2)
T DETAILC” &Pl —3/8 LOCKWASHER (2)

3 3 | ( .
S/1L SNAP /8 X T3/ | __3/8 WASHER (Z)
BOLT
HOOK . (20
ol 1 1B GRIPS = @ 3/8 LOCKWASHER _
. o J)j ave 0.0 % 1IN ~
2 \ RUAHING PULLEY "~
S=E tETArL T —1 T - ~
DETAIL"E~ - m & 3 g R
CAUTION: MAKE SURE 3/8 : AATR CAD
ST, | R _ R e
DOING thwn._vwnmh ! EoM ’
M8 LOCKWASHER B - /
. // 38X 212 BOLT . @
. | , z ” .
R m A ) & 3/8 WASHER ()
E 3/8% 2 ROLT(2] . mERTE | ParaBody, inc.
: & b e RAMSEY. MINNESOTA
BAR - SECONDARY CARLE . — 7 SQA. END CAP / v INST BSRIOR OF L TRALKION | o ha
{ — ] jm— /:.m ASSY INST, S e L2/
PXB GRIPS Y i S
UM’.\, peoWN & ’o- ANGULAR SCALE 4, ”wﬁm DRAWING NC 7S .
s Al DY : - D! 294




Free Manuals Download Website
http://myh66.com
http://usermanuals.us

http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc

http://www.manual-lib.com

http://www.404manual.com

http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com

Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com

Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com

Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com

TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com



http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

